附件2、省教育厅入围资格审查人员名单、分数
004职位（遴选1人，3人进入资格审查）
	考号
	排名
	姓名
	综合科目
	折算分
	职位测试
	折算分
	总分

	10430594924
	1
	聂俊
	66
	26.4
	54
	16.2
	42.6

	10430595007
	2
	张珞
	62.5
	25
	57.5
	17.25
	42.25

	10430594701
	3
	何雄宗
	60.5
	24.2
	60
	18
	42.2


005职位（遴选2人，6人进入资格审查）
	考号
	排名
	姓名
	综合科目
	折算分
	职位测试
	折算分
	总分

	10130593111
	1
	安波
	67.5
	27
	75.5
	22.65
	49.65

	10130591416
	2
	李震
	69
	27.6
	72.5
	21.75
	49.35

	10130593013
	3
	江剑
	63.5
	25.4
	79
	23.7
	49.1

	10130592006
	4
	谭宗富
	67
	26.8
	73
	21.9
	48.7

	10130590429
	5
	丁双全
	67.5
	27
	71.5
	21.45
	48.45

	10130592506
	6
	周碧
	65
	26
	74.5
	22.35
	48.35


